
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Please be informed that there will be a limited number of practitioners and staff available 
during this period. We kindly request your patience and understanding during this time. 
Your cooperation is greatly appreciated. 

Wishing you a joyful Christmas and a prosperous New Year from the entire team at Carina 
Medical and Specialist Centre. 

 

 

 

 

                     Date  
 

          Trading Hours 
 
Wednesday 20th December 

 
6am - 6pm 

Thursday 21st December  6am - 9pm 
Friday 22nd December  6am - 6pm 
Saturday 23rd December 7am - 5pm  
Sunday 24th December  7am - 2pm 
Monday 25th December  CLOSED 
Tuesday 26th December  7am – 6pm   (Public Holiday rates apply) 
Wednesday 27th December  8am – 6pm 
Thursday 28th December  7am – 6pm 
Friday 29th December  7am – 6pm 
Saturday 30th December  7am – 6pm  
Sunday 31st December  7am – 6pm  
Monday 1st January  7am – 3pm   (Public Holiday rates apply) 
Tuesday 2nd January 7am – 6pm 
Wednesday 3rd January  6am – 6pm 
Thursday 4th January  6am – 6pm 
Friday 5th January  6am – 6pm 

  Christmas Trading Hours 



 


